




























































































Location Address Name Phone # email
Omaha, NE 14961 Shepard Street Terry Smith 402-733-3700 terry.smith@titanmachinery.com
Lincoln, NE 6310 North 56th St Eric Weilage 402-464-3711 eric.weilage@titanmachinery.com
North Platte, NE 3211 Rodeo Road Mike Saba 308-532-6571 mike.saba@titanmachinery.com
Grand Island, NE 3721 West Hwy 2 Gil White 308-384-0310 gil.white@titanmachinery.com
Hastings, NE 1660 So Baltimore Ave Charles Monter 402-463-0544 charles.monter@titanmachinery.com
Kearney, NE 714 3rd Ave Bryce Parker 308-237-3138 bryce.parker@titanmachinery.com
Scottsbluff, NE 2401 West 20th Street Adam Kriha 308-635-3727 adam.kriha@titanmachinery.com
Windsor, CO 7250 Greenridge Road Edward Neefe 970-461-4960 edward.neefe@titanmachinery.com
Rapid City, SD 1441 Deadwood Ave Carson Chord 605-388-0266 carson.chord@titanmachinery.com
Sioux Falls, SD 4400 West 62nd Street North Kris McWilliams 605-336-3434 kris.mcwilliams@titanmachinery.com
Sioux City, IA 5601 Harbor Drive Chris Hagen 712-239-4941 chris.hagen@titanmachinery.com

Location Address Name Phone # email
Omaha, NE 14961 Shepard Street Lowell Taylor 402-733-3700 lowell.taylor@titanmachinery.com
Lincoln, NE 6310 North 56th St Cody Sterns 402-464-3711 cody.sterns@titanmachinery.com
North Platte, NE 3211 Rodeo Road Ryan Docter 308-532-6571 ryan.docter@titanmachinery.com
Grand Island, NE 3721 West Hwy 2 Jerry Ljunggren 308-384-0310 jerry.ljunggren@titanmachinery.com
Hastings, NE 1660 So Baltimore Ave Justin Brader 402-463-0544 justin.brader@titanmachinery.com
Kearney, NE 714 3rd Ave Thomas Swarm 308-237-3138 thomas.swarm@titanmachinery.com
Scottsbluff, NE 2401 West 20th Street Thomas Peister 308-635-3727 thomas.piester@titanmachinery.com
Windsor, CO 7250 Greenridge Road Mark Willemsen 970-461-4960 mark.willemsen@titanmachinery.com
Rapid City, SD 1441 Deadwood Ave Bryant Stilwell 605-388-0266 bryant.stilwell@titanmachinery.com
Sioux Falls, SD 4400 West 62nd Street North Bruce Wobig 605-336-3434 bruce.wobig@titanmachinery.com
Sioux City, IA 5601 Harbor Drive Chris Hagan 712-239-4941 chris.hagan@titanmachinery.com

Service Managers

All Locations have certified service technicians and are OEM approved Parts, service and sales locations

Parts Managers
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